
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
17 
22 

8 
88 
57 

9 
7 

23 
119 

81 
96 
75 
71 

4 
70 

Name 
SANTI Danny 
GATTO Manuele 
SCAUZILLO Alessio 
LANZA Massimiliano 
CONTI Simone 
REVELLO Alessandro 
LASAGNI Manuel 
V IL LA D S E N  M a th ia s Ly ng by e  
KASTELIC Mark 
FRIZZA Andrea 
SOLFAROLI Francesco 
ARFINI Danilo Arfini 
COLDANI Gianalberto 
POTEZ Kyam 
SIMUNOVIC Grega 

Class 
B 
GTX 
B 
C 
A 
C 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 Cup 
B 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 

Club 

DL RACING 

VORTEX 

DL RACING 

TEAM CARS RACING 

SR&R 

TEAM CARS RACING 

C .Z . B A S S A N O  RA C IN G  T E A M  

TSR TEAM SP IRIT RACING 

LEMA RACING 

LR MOTORSPORT 

LEMA RACING 

CENTRI PORSCHE TICINO 

PB RACING 

- 

LEMA RACING 

Model 

L am b o rg h in i S u p e r  Tr o feo  E V O 2  

Vortex E2.0 

L am b o rg h in i S u p e r  Tr o feo  E V O 2  

Porsche 911 Cup 992 

Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo 

Porsche 911 Cup 992 

Mercedes AMG GT4 

A s to n  M ar tin  V an tag e A M R  G T 4  

Mercedes AMG GT4 

Ligier JS2 R 

L am b o rg h in i S u p e r  Tr o feo  E V O 2  

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  7 1 8  R S  C lu b s p o r t  

Lotus Emira GT4 

Mercedes AMG GT4 

Audi R8 LMS GT4 

Best Tm 
1:37.779 
1:37.988 
1:38.367 
1:39.424 
1:39.942 
1:39.975 
1:42.349 
1:42.894 
1:43.034 
1:43.304 
1:43.686 
1:44.541 
1:44.731 
1:44.933 
1:50.548 

In Lap 

6 
4 
4 
6 

12 
12 

4 
4 
9 

15 
10 

5 
10 

9 
4 

Diff 

0.209 
0.588 
1.645 
2.163 
2.196 
4.570 
5.115 
5.255 
5.525 
5.907 
6.762 
6.952 
7.154 

12.769 

Gap 

0.209 
0.379 
1.057 
0.518 
0.033 
2.374 
0.545 
0.140 
0.270 
0.382 
0.855 
0.190 
0.202 
5.615 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/09/2025 14:20:24 

Orbits 
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FX Racing Weekend Vallelunga 4th Round 
X-GT4 Italy / Supersport GT 

Free Practice 3 

Practice started at 13:46:24 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

19/09/2025 13:45 


